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Results - UCSB VS UCSD
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

D1-A1:37.84
D1-B1:38.45

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSB-CA1 1:45.72   11.0
Mikota, Julia M 19 Metcalf, Carissa C 20
Dang, Jaime B 19 Vosseler, Lauren M 20

27.32 29.11 23.5125.78
AUCSD-SI2 1:46.28   4.0

Lee, Austine 19 Bryan, Jaimie L 19
Amog, Jaclyn A 21 Phetbenjakul, Angie 18

27.06 30.18 23.5325.51
CUCSB-CA3 1:48.28   2.0

Stevens, Allie M 18 Vargem, Jiana M 19
Mefford, Mikayla R 18 Bicomong, Meghan A 19

27.03 30.43 24.3126.51
BUCSB-CA4 x1:48.42

Pulido, Elizabeth 18 Records, Katie L 21
Tedesco, Madison L 20 Kreuzberger, Kimmie M 20

28.09 29.53 23.9326.87
BUCSD-SI5 1:48.93

Tang, Natalie S 19 Chen, Eva 21
Wittenbrink, Jayna E 18 Woo, Cathy W 19

28.23 30.10 24.5526.05
CUCSD-SI6 x1:49.69

Toronczak, Julia A 18 Parks, Lilly S 20
Lampe, Cypress S 19 Murphy, Haley M 18

27.61 31.06 24.3126.71
DUCSB-CA7 x1:51.77

Whaley, Reid C 19 Benjamin, Kathleen M 18
Shew, Alyssa J 18 Sun, Leanne Y 17

28.37 31.20 24.8127.39
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSB-CA1 1:32.64   11.0
Mowry, Mickey M 20 Castilleja, Andy 20
Tibazi, Yoessef 19 Allen, Wade S 21

23.67 26.07 20.4422.46
AUCSD-SI2 1:33.82   4.0

Malley, Sean O 24 Zavala, AJ C 20
Jacobs, Julian L 19 Heale, Arthur C 20

23.71 26.54 20.7222.85
BUCSB-CA3 1:34.34   2.0

Mullis, Billy D 18 Browne, Putnam H 19
Mendoza, Kevin J 18 Paulauskas, Lukas 21

24.25 26.14 20.8523.10
CUCSB-CA4 x1:35.53

Smith, Josh D 20 Jean, Tyler B 22
Davison, Richard F 20 Dotson, Chris D 22

24.31 26.82 20.9923.41
BUCSD-SI5 1:35.92

Takeda, Austin H 18 Lee, Samuel S 18
Galvan, Jack C 22 Bryan, Joseph S 20

25.52 27.06 20.3822.96

DUCSB-CA6 x1:36.56
Miao, Albert J 20 Wong, Simon W 18
Nolan, Chris T 18 Forbes, Mikey A 18

24.95 27.16 21.2123.24
CUCSD-SI7 x1:38.02

Pais, CJ J 18 Lo, Joshua J 18
Nguyen, Michael T 19 Lee, Justin Y 17

24.83 28.05 21.6023.54
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 18Sin, Stephanie Y1 10:26.84   9.0
29.02 30.50 31.5131.08
31.17 31.59 31.77 31.60
31.84 31.68 31.57 31.69
31.79 31.77 31.58 31.33
31.73 31.34 31.50 30.78

UCSB-CA 18Larsen, Annie T2 10:37.77   4.0
29.70 31.23 32.1431.88
31.78 31.88 31.89 32.22
31.98 31.85 31.95 31.88
32.09 32.22 32.10 32.19
32.42 32.59 32.43 31.35

UCSB-CA 19Gautreau, Nicole C3 10:43.02   3.0
30.16 31.84 32.3231.93
32.47 32.28 32.21 32.31
32.05 32.23 32.14 32.06
32.13 32.28 32.53 32.51
32.55 32.55 32.59 31.88

UCSD-SI 18Hamza, Haley S4 10:49.46   2.0
29.30 31.66 32.1032.07
32.17 32.12 32.17 32.16
32.46 32.73 33.08 33.58
33.11 33.10 33.15 33.23
33.54 33.15 33.02 31.56

UCSD-SI 21Norgaard, Jessie L5 11:02.02   1.0
29.55 31.62 32.9732.47
33.31 32.87 33.20 33.60
33.04 33.40 33.34 33.73
33.48 34.15 33.68 33.47
33.65 33.48 33.98 33.03

UCSB-CA 18Basham, Michelle C6 11:04.49
30.27 32.29 32.9032.81
33.27 33.55 33.41 33.68
33.56 33.39 33.47 33.57
33.48 33.75 33.62 33.73
33.60 33.83 33.62 32.69

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 21Barmann, Andrew B1 9:34.35   9.0
26.05 28.22 28.6128.18
28.93 28.85 29.07 29.39
29.45 29.44 29.65 29.80
29.48 29.15 28.84 28.90
28.88 28.42 27.85 27.19

UCSB-CA 21Darbinyan, Armen2 9:36.93   4.0
26.13 28.37 28.6528.60
28.77 28.68 28.85 28.97
29.41 29.30 29.28 29.47
29.47 29.23 29.46 29.44
29.04 29.20 28.67 27.94

UCSD-SI 20Nadler, Kyle B3 9:45.13   3.0
26.70 28.49 28.9428.59
28.96 29.12 29.43 29.46
29.77 29.65 29.77 29.79
29.69 29.93 29.36 29.61
29.73 29.59 29.50 29.05

UCSB-CA 19Drum, Matt C4 9:48.79   2.0
26.61 28.77 29.6529.16
29.63 29.64 29.60 29.67
29.68 29.50 29.66 29.57
29.85 29.47 29.80 29.86
29.58 29.99 29.91 29.19

UCSD-SI 19Pourvahidi, Chandler J5 9:51.35   1.0
26.15 28.90 29.5829.68
29.65 29.77 30.08 29.82
29.82 30.09 29.74 29.85
29.94 29.68 30.00 29.95
30.16 30.25 29.54 28.70

UCSB-CA 18DeVito, Nick S6 x9:52.32
27.01 28.83 29.6129.00
29.86 29.74 29.82 29.82
29.99 30.16 30.15 30.42
30.22 30.25 30.17 30.34
30.54 30.21 29.17 27.01

UCSD-SI 19Mitrushina, Sasha N7 9:53.93
26.18 28.67 29.3529.24
29.61 29.84 29.86 29.95
30.16 29.93 30.25 30.41
30.28 29.95 30.52 30.45
30.31 30.31 29.70 28.96

UCSD-SI 21Halson, Max M8 x10:21.79
27.42 29.88 30.6530.63
31.02 31.01 31.31 31.34
31.32 31.81 31.06 31.71
32.06 31.78 31.81 31.79
31.66 31.68 31.15 30.70

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

D1-A1:43.90
D1-B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 20Alanis, Heren C1 1:53.70   9.0
27.48 28.81 28.4928.92

UCSB-CA 20Velasquez, Micaela A2 1:54.61   4.0
27.02 29.39 28.2929.91

UCSB-CA 21Barden, Hollace C3 1:54.84   3.0
27.69 29.24 28.6729.24

UCSB-CA 20Curran, Hope R4 x1:55.06
27.30 28.88 29.5529.33

UCSD-SI 19Woo, Cathy W5 1:55.93   2.0
26.99 29.32 29.8729.75
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UCSD-SI 19Tang, Natalie S6 1:56.03   1.0
27.34 29.01 29.8029.88

UCSD-SI 21Watkins, Dari I7 2:00.33
28.11 30.33 30.7631.13

UCSB-CA 19Bicomong, Meghan A--- X1:55.45
27.35 28.79 29.7529.56

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 18Mullis, Billy D1 1:41.45   9.0
24.34 25.82 25.5925.70

UCSB-CA 19Young, Clayton G2 1:41.61   4.0
24.13 26.05 25.6325.80

UCSD-SI 19Li, Paul T3 1:42.33   3.0
24.01 25.53 26.7026.09

UCSD-SI 20Chang, Howie4 1:43.05   2.0
24.04 25.35 26.4427.22

UCSB-CA 22Lemley, Chase D5 1:43.10   1.0
23.68 26.02 26.9926.41

UCSD-SI 18Takeda, Austin H6 1:45.24
24.83 26.85 26.8026.76

UCSD-SI 21Cohn, Michael A7 x1:46.36
24.62 26.80 27.3227.62

UCSB-CA 20Mowry, Mickey M8 x1:46.50
24.80 26.16 27.9427.60

UCSD-SI 20Leung, Michael Y--- X1:43.65
24.26 25.83 26.9026.66

UCSB-CA 18Chalcarz, Matt P--- X1:43.68
24.70 26.03 27.1325.82

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

D1-A51.63
D1-B55.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 19Mikota, Julia M1 57.51   9.0
28.31 29.20

UCSD-SI 18Toronczak, Julia A2 57.81   4.0
28.39 29.42

UCSB-CA 18Stevens, Allie M3 59.36   3.0
29.21 30.15

UCSB-CA 18Pulido, Elizabeth4 59.56   2.0
29.08 30.48

UCSD-SI 20Huttner, Maddy E5 1:00.77   1.0
29.99 30.78

UCSB-CA 18Mefford, Mikayla R6 x1:02.57
30.69 31.88

UCSD-SI 18Fosmire, Holly J7 1:03.23
30.94 32.29

UCSD-SI 18Schoenfeld, Erin E8 x1:04.15
30.32 33.83

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 19Kubick, Dylan S1 50.95   9.0
25.18 25.77

UCSB-CA 20Smith, Josh D2 51.74   4.0
25.09 26.65

UCSB-CA 20Miao, Albert J3 52.13   3.0
25.46 26.67

UCSD-SI 18Pais, CJ J4 52.72   2.0
25.52 27.20

UCSD-SI 19Jacobs, Julian L5 52.79   1.0
25.51 27.28

UCSD-SI 24Malley, Sean O6 53.01
25.54 27.47

UCSD-SI 19Nguyen, Michael T7 x54.84
26.53 28.31

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

D1-A59.12
D1-B1:02.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 20Metcalf, Carissa C1 1:04.80   9.0
30.83 33.97

UCSB-CA 21Records, Katie L2 1:04.88   4.0
31.10 33.78

UCSD-SI 21Chen, Eva3 1:05.04   3.0
30.95 34.09

UCSB-CA 20Hoppe, Charis B4 1:05.05   2.0
31.30 33.75

UCSD-SI 19Bryan, Jaimie L5 1:05.44   1.0
31.18 34.26

UCSD-SI 19Lee, Austine6 1:05.47
30.85 34.62

UCSB-CA 19Vargem, Jiana M7 x1:06.68
31.55 35.13

UCSD-SI 20Parks, Lilly S8 x1:08.96
32.35 36.61

UCSB-CA 18Shew, Alyssa J--- X1:06.07
31.62 34.45

UCSB-CA 18Benjamin, Kathleen M--- X1:07.90
32.19 35.71

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 20Castilleja, Andy1 57.55   9.0
27.12 30.43

UCSD-SI 20Zavala, AJ C2 57.85   4.0
27.35 30.50

UCSB-CA 19Browne, Putnam H3 57.93   3.0
27.34 30.59

UCSD-SI 19Yong, Zachary K4 58.83   2.0
28.03 30.80

UCSB-CA 18Wong, Simon W5 59.39   1.0
28.28 31.11

UCSB-CA 22Jean, Tyler B6 x59.86
28.34 31.52

UCSD-SI 18Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek S7 1:00.34
28.22 32.12

UCSB-CA 19Tibazi, Yoessef--- X57.82
27.11 30.71

UCSD-SI 18Lee, Ryan A--- X1:01.05
28.88 32.17

UCSB-CA 18Randazzo, John M--- X1:01.53
28.80 32.73

UCSD-SI 18Lo, Joshua J--- DQ
28.52 32.27

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

D1-A1:54.45
D1-B1:59.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 20Alanis, Heren C1 2:05.98   9.0
28.84 31.70 32.7632.68

UCSB-CA 20Tedesco, Madison L2 2:09.46   4.0
29.56 32.80 33.9533.15

UCSB-CA 19Dang, Jaime B3 2:10.40   3.0
29.14 33.36 33.6334.27

UCSD-SI 20Lee, Megan H4 2:10.89   2.0
30.19 32.93 33.9633.81

UCSD-SI 19Lozano, Caitlyn R5 2:13.60   1.0
29.73 32.90 36.6334.34

UCSD-SI 18King, Morgan S6 2:16.89
30.66 34.43 36.3735.43

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 20Mowry, Mickey M1 1:48.09   9.0
25.73 27.82 27.4627.08

UCSB-CA 18Nolan, Chris T2 1:50.09   4.0
25.19 28.06 28.6528.19

UCSB-CA 19Lau, Andy3 1:53.82   3.0
25.70 29.56 29.3129.25

UCSB-CA 18Mendoza, Kevin J4 x1:56.11
26.46 30.33 29.5229.80

UCSD-SI 18Fink, Kevin D5 1:56.41   2.0
25.84 28.91 31.3530.31

UCSD-SI 19Nguyen, Michael T6 2:01.44   1.0
27.02 30.50 32.6431.28

UCSD-SI 21Halson, Max M7 2:07.73
27.68 32.83 33.9333.29

UCSB-CA 19Sanchez, Eddie I--- X1:54.83
25.41 28.95 30.8229.65

UCSB-CA 20Davison, Richard F--- X1:57.21
26.59 29.52 30.9330.17

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

D1-A21.90
D1-B22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 20Vosseler, Lauren M1 23.88   9.0
UCSD-SI 19Lee, Austine2 24.05   4.0
UCSB-CA 19Mikota, Julia M3 24.27   3.0
UCSD-SI 18Phetbenjakul, Angie4 24.53   2.0
UCSB-CA 20Kreuzberger, Kimmie M5 24.76   1.0
UCSD-SI 21Amog, Jaclyn A6 24.84
UCSB-CA 21Barden, Hollace C7 x24.93
UCSD-SI 18Murphy, Haley M8 x25.34
UCSB-CA 19Bicomong, Meghan A--- X24.99
UCSB-CA 20Curran, Hope R--- X25.04
UCSB-CA 17Sun, Leanne Y--- X25.08
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UCSD-SI 19Gagnon, Simone E--- X26.65
UCSD-SI 18Schoenfeld, Erin E--- X26.70

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 21Allen, Wade S1 20.99   9.0
UCSB-CA 22Lemley, Chase D2 21.30   4.0
UCSD-SI 20Heale, Arthur C3 21.40   3.0
UCSD-SI 20Bryan, Joseph S4 21.63   2.0
UCSB-CA 21Paulauskas, Lukas5 21.66   1.0
UCSD-SI 22Galvan, Jack C6 21.73
UCSB-CA 18Forbes, Mikey A7 x21.80
UCSD-SI 18Lee, Samuel S8 x22.03
UCSB-CA 22Dotson, Chris D--- X21.41
UCSB-CA 18Moore, Kevin T--- X21.75
UCSD-SI 17Lee, Justin Y--- X22.09
UCSB-CA 22Jean, Tyler B--- X22.77

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

D1-A47.85
D1-B49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 20Vosseler, Lauren M1 52.18   9.0
25.36 26.82

UCSB-CA 20Kreuzberger, Kimmie M2 53.22   4.0
25.59 27.63

UCSB-CA 21Barden, Hollace C3 53.28   3.0
26.04 27.24

UCSB-CA 20Curran, Hope R4 x53.29
26.08 27.21

UCSD-SI 19Tang, Natalie S5 53.85   2.0
26.40 27.45

UCSD-SI 19Woo, Cathy W6 53.98   1.0
26.15 27.83

UCSD-SI 18Wittenbrink, Jayna E7 54.71
26.26 28.45

UCSD-SI 18Murphy, Haley M8 x55.54
26.83 28.71

UCSB-CA 19Bicomong, Meghan A--- X53.60
25.85 27.75

UCSB-CA 20Hoppe, Charis B--- X53.82
26.49 27.33

UCSB-CA 17Sun, Leanne Y--- X54.36
26.04 28.32

UCSD-SI 18Hamza, Haley S--- X54.46
26.71 27.75

UCSB-CA 20Velasquez, Micaela A--- X54.53
26.69 27.84

UCSD-SI 19Lampe, Cypress S--- X54.80
26.55 28.25

UCSD-SI 20Huttner, Maddy E--- X55.20
26.77 28.43

UCSD-SI 19Gagnon, Simone E--- X57.41
27.60 29.81

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 21Allen, Wade S1 45.87   9.0
22.28 23.59

UCSB-CA 22Lemley, Chase D2 46.74   4.0
22.35 24.39

UCSB-CA 22Dotson, Chris D3 46.99   3.0
22.71 24.28

UCSD-SI 22Galvan, Jack C4 47.19   2.0
22.65 24.54

UCSD-SI 20Heale, Arthur C5 47.65   1.0
23.03 24.62

UCSD-SI 18Lee, Samuel S6 47.91
23.31 24.60

UCSD-SI 18Takeda, Austin H7 x48.68
23.28 25.40

UCSB-CA 19Young, Clayton G--- X46.89
22.59 24.30

UCSB-CA 18Forbes, Mikey A--- X47.14
23.02 24.12

UCSB-CA 21Paulauskas, Lukas--- X47.33
23.21 24.12

UCSD-SI 20Chang, Howie--- X47.73
23.20 24.53

UCSB-CA 18Moore, Kevin T--- X47.91
23.25 24.66

UCSD-SI 20Leung, Michael Y--- X48.00
23.52 24.48

UCSB-CA 18Chalcarz, Matt P--- X48.05
23.07 24.98

UCSB-CA 19Sanchez, Eddie I--- X48.14
23.38 24.76

UCSD-SI 17Lee, Justin Y--- X48.68
23.67 25.01

UCSD-SI 20Bryan, Joseph S--- X50.36
23.78 26.58

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

D1-A1:52.52
D1-B1:59.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 18Toronczak, Julia A1 2:04.84   9.0
28.78 31.68 32.2132.17

UCSB-CA 18Pulido, Elizabeth2 2:08.66   4.0
31.18 32.29 32.9032.29

UCSB-CA 19Whaley, Reid C3 2:08.81   3.0
30.54 32.63 32.8132.83

UCSB-CA 18Stevens, Allie M4 2:10.70   2.0
31.04 33.38 32.5333.75

UCSD-SI 21Watkins, Dari I5 2:13.24   1.0
31.59 33.74 33.9833.93

UCSD-SI 18Fosmire, Holly J6 2:16.63
32.36 34.11 34.9035.26

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 18Mullis, Billy D1 1:51.42   9.0
26.30 28.37 28.2628.49

UCSD-SI 21Cohn, Michael A2 1:51.72   4.0
26.68 28.38 28.0928.57

UCSB-CA 19Kubick, Dylan S3 1:52.29   3.0
26.50 28.71 28.2528.83

UCSB-CA 20Smith, Josh D4 1:53.72   2.0
26.29 28.80 29.3429.29

UCSB-CA 20Miao, Albert J5 x1:53.89
26.48 28.90 29.4929.02

UCSD-SI 18Pais, CJ J6 1:55.02   1.0
27.11 28.31 30.3929.21

UCSD-SI 19Nguyen, Michael T7 2:03.61
28.37 30.79 32.2332.22

UCSB-CA 19Bolender, Gabe R--- X1:53.91
26.73 28.64 29.4029.14

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Breast

D1-A2:07.70
D1-B2:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 19Vargem, Jiana M1 2:20.15   9.0
32.58 35.87 36.1235.58

UCSB-CA 21Records, Katie L2 2:20.29   4.0
33.38 35.77 35.3635.78

UCSB-CA 18Shew, Alyssa J3 2:22.05   3.0
33.52 36.95 35.8935.69

UCSD-SI 21Chen, Eva4 2:22.18   2.0
33.02 36.29 36.2636.61

UCSD-SI 19Bryan, Jaimie L5 2:22.80   1.0
32.72 36.73 36.3736.98

UCSD-SI 18Phetbenjakul, Angie6 2:24.89
33.04 36.65 37.7937.41

UCSD-SI 20Parks, Lilly S7 x2:31.38
34.14 39.04 39.2138.99

UCSB-CA 18Benjamin, Kathleen M--- X2:25.88
33.46 37.06 38.0337.33

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 20Castilleja, Andy1 2:04.74   9.0
29.24 31.33 32.4631.71

UCSD-SI 19Yong, Zachary K2 2:05.79   4.0
28.96 32.04 32.6632.13

UCSD-SI 20Zavala, AJ C3 2:06.52   3.0
28.98 32.14 32.7532.65

UCSB-CA 18Wong, Simon W4 2:08.32   2.0
29.62 32.49 33.6532.56

UCSD-SI 18Lo, Joshua J5 2:11.14   1.0
30.15 33.42 34.2333.34

UCSB-CA 19Browne, Putnam H6 2:11.63
29.59 33.59 33.9234.53

UCSD-SI 18Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek S7 x2:13.72
30.14 33.30 35.2934.99
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UCSB-CA 22Jean, Tyler B8 x2:14.26
30.49 34.08 35.2534.44

UCSB-CA 18Randazzo, John M--- X2:15.81
30.27 34.38 35.8835.28

 
#21  Women 500 Yard Free

D1-A4:36.45
D1-B4:47.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 20Alanis, Heren C1 5:02.24   9.0
28.38 30.21 30.8630.50
30.71 30.70 30.21 30.36
30.30 30.01

UCSD-SI 18Sin, Stephanie Y2 5:07.28   4.0
28.52 30.25 31.1030.36
30.98 30.88 31.01 31.37
31.64 31.17

UCSB-CA 18Larsen, Annie T3 5:13.88   3.0
28.93 31.39 31.8431.64
31.79 31.68 31.89 31.80
31.81 31.11

UCSB-CA 19Gautreau, Nicole C4 5:14.52   2.0
29.43 31.34 32.0631.82
31.68 31.82 31.69 31.74
31.95 30.99

UCSD-SI 21Norgaard, Jessie L5 5:20.84   1.0
29.50 31.54 32.5931.96
32.32 32.50 32.77 32.75
32.43 32.48

UCSB-CA 18Basham, Michelle C6 x5:26.63
30.66 32.04 33.0532.33
33.03 33.04 33.28 33.33
33.95 31.92

UCSD-SI 18Hamza, Haley S7 5:27.32
29.37 31.48 32.9632.41
32.63 33.42 32.96 34.00
34.17 33.92

 
#22  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Li, Paul T1 4:36.60   9.0
26.20 27.67 28.4427.73
28.46 28.16 28.10 27.80
27.22 26.82

UCSB-CA 21Darbinyan, Armen2 4:38.28   4.0
25.40 27.57 28.7428.11
28.70 28.43 28.25 27.98
27.80 27.30

UCSB-CA 21Barmann, Andrew B3 4:38.96   3.0
26.34 28.27 28.5028.44
28.62 28.26 27.90 27.97
27.81 26.85

UCSB-CA 19Young, Clayton G4 4:43.12   2.0
25.84 28.38 28.9428.75
28.69 28.69 28.98 28.55
28.52 27.78

UCSB-CA 19Drum, Matt C5 x4:43.83
26.23 28.51 28.6928.79
29.02 28.90 28.88 28.76
28.81 27.24

UCSD-SI 20Chang, Howie6 4:44.05   1.0
26.12 28.41 29.1728.98
29.40 28.79 29.07 28.94
28.43 26.74

UCSD-SI 19Mitrushina, Sasha N7 4:51.41
26.25 28.70 29.6729.36
29.55 29.39 29.49 30.09
29.74 29.17

UCSD-SI 21Cohn, Michael A8 x4:57.19
26.31 28.82 29.9929.33
30.58 30.27 30.77 30.91
30.71 29.50

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Fly

D1-A51.70
D1-B54.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 21Amog, Jaclyn A1 57.36   9.0
26.99 30.37

UCSB-CA 19Dang, Jaime B2 57.51   4.0
27.15 30.36

UCSD-SI 18Wittenbrink, Jayna E3 58.63   3.0
27.69 30.94

UCSB-CA 20Tedesco, Madison L4 59.09   2.0
28.02 31.07

UCSB-CA 18Stevens, Allie M5 59.77   1.0
28.40 31.37

UCSD-SI 19Lampe, Cypress S6 59.90
27.99 31.91

UCSD-SI 21Watkins, Dari I7 x1:00.40
28.73 31.67

UCSB-CA 20Kreuzberger, Kimmie M8 x1:00.77
27.26 33.51

UCSD-SI 19Lozano, Caitlyn R--- X1:00.10
28.39 31.71

UCSD-SI 18Fosmire, Holly J--- X1:01.80
28.64 33.16

UCSD-SI 19Gagnon, Simone E--- X1:03.03
29.13 33.90

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 24Malley, Sean O1 52.84   9.0
24.24 28.60

UCSD-SI 18Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek S2 53.31   4.0
24.61 28.70

UCSD-SI 19Jacobs, Julian L3 55.16   3.0
24.77 30.39

UCSB-CA 20Mowry, Mickey M--- X49.78
23.68 26.10

UCSB-CA 19Tibazi, Yoessef--- X50.01
24.14 25.87

UCSB-CA 18Nolan, Chris T--- X51.39
24.60 26.79

UCSB-CA 18Mendoza, Kevin J--- X51.84
24.19 27.65

UCSB-CA 20Castilleja, Andy--- X51.89
24.21 27.68

UCSB-CA 22Dotson, Chris D--- X52.09
24.62 27.47

UCSB-CA 19Sanchez, Eddie I--- X52.62
25.02 27.60

UCSB-CA 20Davison, Richard F--- X52.70
25.28 27.42

UCSD-SI 18Lee, Ryan A--- X53.94
25.47 28.47

 
#25  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 20Lee, Megan H1 4:36.38   9.0
30.38 33.90 34.7935.96
39.86 39.90 31.32 30.27

UCSD-SI 21Chen, Eva2 4:36.73   4.0
29.13 33.63 36.7236.83
38.83 38.68 32.11 30.80

UCSD-SI 19Bryan, Jaimie L3 4:37.96   3.0
30.07 35.18 36.5337.93
37.53 38.12 31.48 31.12

UCSD-SI 20Huttner, Maddy E4 x4:38.39
29.54 32.35 35.3036.34
40.44 40.08 33.24 31.10

UCSD-SI 18King, Morgan S5 x4:49.46
30.61 35.17 37.0737.73
41.40 41.19 33.60 32.69

UCSB-CA 19Whaley, Reid C--- X4:30.90
29.52 33.55 34.6035.07
38.50 38.38 31.14 30.14

UCSB-CA 18Shew, Alyssa J--- X4:32.27
29.47 33.21 34.5835.36
37.08 37.59 32.52 32.46

 
#26  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Li, Paul T1 4:08.69   9.0
26.36 29.61 32.8232.90
35.99 35.91 28.20 26.90

UCSD-SI 19Yong, Zachary K2 4:08.88   4.0
26.38 30.44 32.7833.85
34.17 34.54 29.24 27.48

UCSD-SI 20Nadler, Kyle B3 4:10.84   3.0
27.07 30.49 31.8433.03
35.67 35.52 29.18 28.04

UCSD-SI 18Fink, Kevin D4 x4:12.63
26.11 29.30 31.5131.93
37.10 38.23 29.72 28.73

UCSB-CA 19Kubick, Dylan S--- X4:00.40
25.97 29.98 30.8432.29
33.90 34.43 27.37 25.62

UCSB-CA 19Bolender, Gabe R--- X4:07.34
26.30 30.29 30.9131.87
35.71 35.61 28.91 27.74
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Results - UCSB VS UCSD
(#26  Men 400 Yard IM)

UCSB-CA 19Lau, Andy--- X4:07.38
27.13 28.17 30.9632.40
36.81 37.26 27.29 27.36

UCSB-CA 18Chalcarz, Matt P--- X4:14.58
26.58 29.90 31.7631.47
36.59 38.09 30.39 29.80

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSD-SI1 1:36.86   11.0
Tang, Natalie S 19 Phetbenjakul, Angie 18
Lee, Austine 19 Amog, Jaclyn A 21

24.80 24.23 24.1423.69
BUCSD-SI2 1:40.58   4.0

Lampe, Cypress S 19 Murphy, Haley M 18
Woo, Cathy W 19 Wittenbrink, Jayna E 18

25.73 24.75 25.1524.95
CUCSD-SI3 x1:44.25

Sin, Stephanie Y 18 Toronczak, Julia A 18
Hamza, Haley S 18 Watkins, Dari I 21

25.89 25.01 26.1427.21
AUCSB-CA--- X1:36.05

Hoppe, Charis B 20 Mikota, Julia M 19
Barden, Hollace C 21 Vosseler, Lauren M 20

24.64 23.64 23.4624.31
CUCSB-CA--- X1:39.75

Dang, Jaime B 19 Sun, Leanne Y 17
Benjamin, Kathleen M 18 Mefford, Mikayla R 18

25.33 24.52 24.5525.35
BUCSB-CA--- X1:40.04

Curran, Hope R 20 Records, Katie L 21
Velasquez, Micaela A 20 Whaley, Reid C 19

25.41 24.82 24.7925.02
 
#28  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSD-SI1 1:25.42   11.0
Heale, Arthur C 20 Galvan, Jack C 22
Malley, Sean O 24 Bryan, Joseph S 20

21.97 21.05 21.1221.28
BUCSD-SI2 1:26.40   4.0

Lee, Samuel S 18 Jacobs, Julian L 19
Lee, Justin Y 17 Chang, Howie 20

22.09 21.23 21.5321.55
CUCSD-SI3 x1:28.10

Leung, Michael Y 20 Cohn, Michael A 21
Takeda, Austin H 18 Zavala, AJ C 20

22.21 22.32 21.5821.99
DUCSD-SI4 x1:29.58

Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek S 18Lo, Joshua J 18
Lee, Ryan A 18 Halson, Max M 21

22.61 22.23 22.0922.65
AUCSB-CA--- X1:23.67

Forbes, Mikey A 18 Allen, Wade S 21
Lemley, Chase D 22 Paulauskas, Lukas 21

21.51 20.45 21.1720.54

BUCSB-CA--- X1:25.40
Smith, Josh D 20 Mullis, Billy D 18
Moore, Kevin T 18 Tibazi, Yoessef 19

21.66 21.24 21.0421.46
CUCSB-CA--- X1:26.52

Sanchez, Eddie I 19 Browne, Putnam H 19
Young, Clayton G 19 Mendoza, Kevin J 18

22.00 21.57 21.8821.07
DUCSB-CA--- X1:30.05

Darbinyan, Armen 21 DeVito, Nick S 18
Drum, Matt C 19 Davison, Richard F 20

23.11 22.44 21.6022.90
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 28

1. Uc, Santa Barbara 307
2. UC San Diego 204

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 28

1. Uc, Santa Barbara 156
2. UC San Diego 101

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 28

1. Uc, Santa Barbara 151
2. UC San Diego 103


